Koht

NoO ok WNBRE

9-11
9-11
9-11
12
13
14
15-16
15-16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25-26
25-26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36-37
36-37

O©CoO~NOOOTA, WNPE

Eesnimi
TN 50 m
Marta
Helina
Jaanika
Gethly

Iris

Elis

Marta
Katriin
Kariliis
Eva-Johanna
Sandra
Meeri-Lii
Gretta Marii
Karoliine
Jane-Ly
Johanna
Gedly
Loretta
Maria

Lidia
Margaret
Anette
Kristel
Hanna Maria
Hanna-Kristin
Liisa

Kelly
Elandra
Karoliine
Iris

Keiju Triin
Maren
Anabel
Joihanna
Chrislin
Claudia
Kerli

TV50m
Marit
Birgit
Emilia
Merit

Helin
Angelika
Hanna
Kaisa
Sillen
Geidi
Anna-Liisa
Kristin
Triinu-Liis
Rebeca Lotta
Jane-Ly
Tuuli
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Perenimi

Okas
Kitsing
Roosimagi
Koppel
Sepp
Teiss
Poldur
Kabanov
Kasela
Jurgenson
Schihalejev
Kaseoja
Tirman
Vesso
Roosimagi
Méotsar
Tugi
Soosaar
Raud

Koni
Neering
Hantson
Lullo
Fatkin
Kuusik
Peips
Nurmik
Peterson
Kasper
Rammeld
Kuuba
Mérd
Sarapuu
Perko
Metsanurm
Alksnis
Viitmaa

Tonisson
Pilk

Palgi
Toénisson
Toom
Orgusaar
Ojamets
Allikoja
Lilloja
Ounap
Land
Lass
Sarapuu
Aasmae
Aaremaa
Saar

Siunniaeg

30.07.01
14.08.01
10.05.02
26.02.01
25.01.02
11.04.01
17.05.01
16.09.02
26.02.02
05.02.01
8.06.02
19.06.01
04.09.02
30.03.01
18.04.04
04.11.01
11.09.01
11.07.02
07.04.03
9.06.03
26.01.03
20.08.02
16.02.02
02.07.04
25.01.03
12.07.04
11.04.01
24.04.05
18.02.04
23.06.04
13.09.01
24.04.02
10.05.04
26.10.01
30.01.03
8.07.04
1.05.05

03.06.99
05.03.00
02.02.00
03.06.99
11.04.00
00
17.07.00
03.10.00
30.04.99
08.03.00
13.09.00
07.01.00
04.03.00
02.02.00
01.09.00
06.09.00

Kool

VKK
VPK
VPK
AKG
VKK
AKG
VIK
VIK
VIK
VIK
VIK
VPK
VPK
VIK
VPK
VIK
AKG
VKK
VIK
VPK
VPK
VKK
AKG
VKK
Heimtali PK
VPK
VPK
VIK
VIK
VKK
VIK
VIK
VKK
Heimtali PK
VPK
VKK
VPK

VPK
AKG
VPK
VPK
Kdpu Pk
Halliste Pk
AKG
VIK
Tarvastu G
VKK

Suure-Jaani GUmn

Leie PK
AKG
VIK
VKK
VKK

28.11.2012.a. Viljandi viilhall

Eeljooks

7,51
7,92
8,07
8,09
8,13
8,36
8,40
8,45
8,47
8,47
8,47
8,61
8,65
8,66
8,74
8,74
8,76
8,78
8,80
8,81
8,85
8,91
8,97
8,99
9,06
9,06
9,14
9,17
9,23
9,27
9,29
9,35
9,41
9,49
10,06
10,08
10,08

7,35
7,57
7,49
7,60
7,72
8,03
8,06
8,10
8,10
8,14
8,24
8,24
8,27
8,30
8,32
8,35

Finaal

7,54
7,99
8,10
8,20
8,10
8,34
8,43
8,63

7,31
7,48
7,50
7,51
7,83
7,88
8,03
8,09
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19
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V.V.
V.V.

Adeele
Birgit

Liivika
Kaia-Karina
PN 50 m
Enrico
Margus
Vehman
Sten-Martti
Aleksander
Henri
Karl-Hendrik
Rome

Karl Martti
Harri

Reigo
Rasmus
Tanel Rasmus
Andreas
Mark Jaokim
Kairo Kristjan
Raul

Kusti
Margus
Kevin
Markus

PV 50 m
Genri
Enn Robert
Lauri
Jakob
Kristo
Marko
Siim
Frederik
Joonas
Maarjo
Mikk
Kenno
Martin
Riko
Randy Brent
Ramon
Sten
Ato

Ike Loo
Rain

Eesnimi

TN teivashiipe
Roosimagi
Roosimagi
Gedly

Katriin

PN teivashipe
Margus

Klaus Marten
Enrico

Soorm
Tohter
Lunter
Kreitsman

Hanilene
Soosaar
Klaus-Marten
Sarapuu
Rink
Kéarmas
Palu
Nurmekivi
Kirp
Toomla
Veske
Reinaru
Teesalu
Hantson
Saaremets
Kivisild
Viitmaa
Mikelsaar
Pihlak
Naelso
Karu

Pahnapuu
Kinnas
Elur
Univer
KirkontSuk
Madisson
Saar
Roosimagi
Toom
Kohjus
Puda
Kalda
Kutti
Raheste
Sallum
Raude
Talimaa
Aasmae
lives
Koéstner

Perenimi

Jaanika
Jane
Tugi
Kabanov

Soosaar
Vehman
Hanilene

04.08.00
14.12.99
22.10.99
02.09.00

27.12.01
09.10.02
06.07.01
16.01.03
10.03.02
22.03.02
27.09.02
14.01.02
26.06.03
31.03.01
16.11.01
22.01.01
30.09.01
15.07.04
02.09.03
05.03.01
14.01.02
19.03.05
21.02.02
02.02.04
31.07.03

08.04.99
08.02.00
20.02.99
24.09.99
22.01.00
29.03.99
08.02.99
16.04.00
31.03.00
99
11.07.00
14.12.99
00
19.12.99
08.02.00
21.06.99
21.12.00
06.11.00
05.10.00
12.07.99

Slinniaeg

10.05.02
18.04.04
11.09.01
16.09.02

09.10.02
06.07.01
27.12.01

VIK
AKG
Halliste Pk

Suure-Jaani Gumn

VPK
VKK
VPK
AKG
VIK
VJIK
AKG
VJIK
VIK
AKG
VIK

Suure-Jaani GUmn

AKG
Ramsi LAK
VIK
VIK
VIK
Waldorfi kool
AKG
Ramsi LAK
VIK

Tarvastu G
AKG
VIK
VIK

Tarvastu G
VIK
VPK
VPK
VIK

Halliste Pk
VPK

Kdpu Pk

Halliste Pk
AKG
VIK

Suure-Jaani GUmn

VIK
Heimtali PK
VIK

Suure-Jaani GUmn

Kool

VPK
VPK
AKG
VJIK

VKK
VPK
VPK

8,35
8,36
8,73
9,58

8,05
8,08
8,39
8,38
8,40
8,40
8,67
8,58
8,79
8,80
8,82
8,94
8,95
8,97
9,00
9,07
9,13
9,17
9,27
9,46
9,53

7,15
7,34
7,41
7,38
7,54
7,80
7,94
7,87
8,01
8,17
8,23
8,34
8,34
8,35
8,43
8,44
8,53
8,67
8,77
9,18

Tulemus

2.20
1.90
1.60
1.40

2.20
2.00
NH

8,01
8,01
8,31
8,36
8,26
8,31
8,63
8,67

7,06
7,36
7,41
7,41
7,63
7,82
7,83
7,83
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TV teivashipe
Emilia

Helin

Merit

Geidi

Rebeca Lotta

PV teivashiipe
Frederik

Kenno
Ato

PN kuulitduge
Oliver

Enrico

Gerry
Aleksander
Reigo
Margus

Siim

Rome

Raul

Kairo Kristjan
Harri
Karl-Hendrik
Aleksander
Henri

Tanel Rasmus
Kevin

Mark Jaokim
Andreas
Rasmus

PV kaugushipe

Genri
Jakob

Enn Robert
Marko
Lauri
Kristo

Siim
Frederik
Kenno
Randy Brent
Sten
Ramon

Ike Loo
Riko
Maarjo
Martin

Ato

Joonas
Rain

TN —-37
TV -20
PN - 25
PV - 20

Palgi
Toom
Toénisson
Ounap
Aasmae

Roosimagi
Kalda
Aasmae

Roht
Hanilene
Murumaéae
Vokk
Veske
Soosaar
Salumaa
Nurmekivi
Viitmaa
Kivisild
Toomla
Palu

Rink
Kéarmas
Teesalu
Naelso
Saaremets
Hantson
Reinaru

Pahnapuu
Univer
Kinnas
Madisson
Elur
KirkontSuk
Saar
Roosimagi
Kalda
Sallum
Talimaa
Raude
llves
Raheste
Kohjus
Kutti
Aasmae
Toom
Kostner

Voistluste peakohtunik: Milvi Vares

02.02.99
11.04.00
03.06.99
08.03.00
02.02.00

16.04.00
14.12.99
06.11.00

01.05.01
27.12.01
11.09.01
18.12.01
16.11.01
09.10.02
21.08.01
14.01.02
14.01.02
05.03.01
31.03.01
27.09.02
10.03.02
22.03.02
30.09.01
02.02.04
02.09.03
15.07.04
22.01.01

08.04.99
24.09.99
08.02.00
29.03.99
20.02.99
22.01.00
08.02.99
16.04.00
14.12.99
08.02.00
21.12.00
21.06.99
05.10.00
19.12.99

99

00
06.11.00
31.03.00
12.07.99

VPK
Kdpu Pk
VPK
VKK
VIK

VPK
Kdpu Pk

Heimtali PK

VIK
VPK
AKG
VPK
VIK
VKK
VIK
VJIK
VJIK
VJIK
AKG
AKG
VIK
VJIK
AKG
RLA
VIK
RLA

Suure-Jaani G

Tarvastu G
VIK

AKG

VIK

VJIK

Tarvastu G
VPK

VPK

Kdpu Pk

VIK

VJIK
Suure-Jaani G
VJIK

AKG

Halliste Pk
Halliste Pk
Heimtali PK
VIK
Suure-Jaani G

2.80
2.60
2.50
2.20
1.90

2.60
2.10
1.80

8,86
7,82
7,46
7,10
6,68
6,65
6,44
6,17
5,72
5,60
5,59
5,30
4,85
4,83
4,79
4,77
4,45
4,33
4,18

5,15
4,77
4,71
4,68
4,58
4,33
4,17
4,06
3,88
3,78
3,77
3,60
3,53
3,52
3,50
3,46
3,46
3,43
2,99



